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Benefits 

• Reduce errors 
Office users know which documents are 
needed and managers can quickly detect 
when needed documents are not being 
scanned 

• Get paid quicker 
Insurance submissions are more accurate 
since all required documents are accessible 
immediately after an appointment 
completes 

• Help the environment 
Stop copying and transporting all those 
paper documents from your offices to 
headquarters 

• Improve service 
All patient and appointment documents are 
accessible by authorized users 

Features 

• Custom document setup 
The list of documents you need is created 
and indicates which documents are two-
sided or multi-page 

• Required document list 
For each appointment, the user sees a list of 
required and optional documents based on 
insurance, patient and appointment details 

• Document flow for insurance 
submission 
Upon appointment completion, documents 
are routed to your billing office for 
insurance submission 

• Document tracking 
The daily appointment schedule list shows 
the current document status for each 
appointment

Electronic Document Scanning
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Vision Benefit Maximizer
Thank you for choosing Acme Optical. In order to allow us to maximize your vision
benefits, please fill out this form as completely as possible.

Patient Name:  Greeley,Horace Appointment:  2/15/2010
Date of Birth    6/12/1990    Age    19 Social Security Number    124-24-2422
Home phone    341-555-4636
Mobile phone    341-555-2323
Work phone    341-555-1245

Home address
  242 East Main Street
  Springfield    OH    35355

Email address    horace@acme.com Gender    Male
Employer    Acme Sales, Inc. Occupation    Sales representative

Primary Vision Insurance Secondary Vision Insurance
Name of Insurance   Green
Policy Holder Name   Greeley,Horace
Policy Number   24343434344
Group Number   33443

Name of Insurance  __________________________
Policy Holder Name   Greeley,Horace
Policy Number  __________________________
Group Number  __________________________

Primary Medical Insurance Secondary Medical Insurance
Name of Insurance   Green
Policy Holder Name   Greeley,Horace
Policy Number   24343434344
Group Number   33443

Name of Insurance  __________________________
Policy Holder Name   Greeley,Horace
Policy Number  __________________________
Group Number  __________________________

Policy Holder Information (If you are covered under the policy of a spouse, partner, parent or guardian, please tell us about them)

Policy Holder name Relationship to Patient

Date of Birth Social Security Number

Home phone

Mobile phone

Work phone

Home address

Employer

Many eye diseases begin in your side, or peripheral, vision. A standard eye examination tests your central vision, which comprises only about
15% of your visual field. As such, a routine exam may not detect diseases early enough to prevent permanent vision loss. A visual field test
evaluates the remaining 85% and may alert us to the presence of potentially vision threatening diseases, such as Glaucoma, tumors, neurologist
diseases, and retinal detachment. This test can also detect certain systemic diseases such as hypertension, lupus, and diabetes, all of which
can also lead to vision loss.

There is an additional fee for this test.  !  YES, I DO want the visual field test

The HIPAA Policy was available to read during my office visit. ________________ (Patient Initials)
Our office will file all vision claims if we are a participating provider for your plan. However, if your insurance denies payment for any claims
submitted, you will be responsible for full payment. Otherwise, we will supply you with an itemized statement which you may submit to your
insurance carrier. Full payment is required at the time of service.

Please check your method of payment.  !  Cash  !  Check  !  Credit Card

!  I have read and understand the Statement of Financial Responsibility.

Signature of Patient (or Guardian) ____________________________ Date ____________

Signature of Physician ____________________________ Date ____________
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! 8:00a! Able! ! McFadden,!Lorie! 888455549563! Glasses! Green

! 8:15a! Baker! ! Lodge,!Elisabeth! 888455546132! Contacts! Blue

! 8:30a! Able! ! Hebana,!Jessie! 888455548894! Glasses! Green

! 8:45a! Able! ! Tester,!Tessa! 888455541853! Glasses! Green

! 9:00a! Able! ! Neymann,!John! 888455549412! Glasses! Blue

! 9:20a! Baker! ! Hickey,!Bryan! 888455548132! Glasses! Green

! 9:35a! Able! ! Calton,!Bob! 888455549413! Glasses! Blue

! 9:45a! Able! ! Kurander,!Viji! 888455545941! Contacts! Green

! 10:00a! Able! ! Banks,!Lester! 888455548945! Glasses! Green

! 10:15a! Baker! ! Westfield,!Tamara! 888455541521! Glassess! Red4Authorize

! 10:40a! Able! ! Nortland,!Gregory! 888455541234! Contacts! Blue

! 10:45a! Able! ! Johnson,!Rich! 888455548941! Glasses! Green

! 11:00a! Able! ! Kaminsky,!Daniel! 888455548941! Glasses! Blue

! 11:05a! Baker! ! Red,!Lorianne! 888455549854! Glasses! Red4Authorize

! 11:30a! Able! ! Grey,!Dee! 888455546123! Glassess! Green

! 11:45a! Able! ! Parter,!Peter! 888455548131! Contacts! Green

! Time! Doctor! Confirmed?! Docs! Name! Phone! Type! Insurance

Opti-Schedule
®
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Requirements 

• Opti-Schedule 

• TWAIN-compatible document scanner 
Scanner must support TWAIN and be accessible to the office user via either USB or local area 
network. We can help you select a compatible scanner or test your preferred scanner. 

 Time Doctor Confirmed? Name Phone Type Insurance
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 8:00a Able  McFadden, Lorie 888-555-9563 Glasses Green

 8:15a Baker  Lodge, Elisabeth 888-555-6132 Contacts Blue

 8:30a Able  Hebana, Jessie 888-555-8894 Glasses Green

 8:45a Able  Tester, Tessa 888-555-1853 Glasses Green

 9:00a Able  Neymann, John 888-555-9412 Glasses Blue

 9:20a Baker  Hickey, Bryan 888-555-8132 Glasses Green

 9:35a Able  Calton, Bob 888-555-9413 Glasses Blue

 9:45a Able  Kurander, Viji 888-555-5941 Contacts Green

 10:00a Able  Banks, Lester 888-555-8945 Glasses Green

 10:15a Baker  Westfield, Tamara 888-555-1521 Glassess Red-Authorize

 10:40a Able  Nortland, Gregory 888-555-1234 Contacts Blue

 10:45a Able  Johnson, Rich 888-555-8941 Glasses Green

 11:00a Able  Kaminsky, Daniel 888-555-8941 Glasses Blue

 11:05a Baker  Red, Lorianne 888-555-9854 Glasses Red-Authorize

 11:30a Able  Grey, Dee 888-555-6123 Glassess Green

 11:45a Able  Parter, Peter 888-555-8131 Contacts Green

 Time Doctor Confirmed? Scanned Name Phone Type Insurance
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